For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
July 2014 DocID11271 Rev 7 1/8
STM8-SK/RAIS STM8-D/RAIS
ST7-SK/RAIS ST7-D/RAIS
Raisonance’s complete, low-cost starter kits for STM8 and ST7
Data brief
Features
• Embedded RLink

Table 1. Raisonance starter kits for the STM8 and ST7
Starter kit
(order code)
Daughterboard
ID marking
Additional
features(1)
1. All kits have a clock source selection jumper, and an oscillator footprint unless stated otherwise.
 MCU family
supported
MCU device
MCU
package
STM8/128-SK/RAIS
STM8S105 - STM8S103/5 STM8S105C6 LQFP48
STM8S208RB - STM8S207/8 STM8S208RB LQFP64
STM8S903 - STM8S903 STM8S903K3 LQFP32
ST7FLITE-SK/RAIS
ST7LITEU0 - ST7Ultralite0 ST7FLITEU0 DIP16
ST7LITE0 - ST7FLITE0 ST7FLITE09Y0 SO16
ST7LITE1B - ST7FLIT1xB ST7FLIT19BF1 SO20
ST7LITE3 - ST7FLITE3 ST7FLITE39F2 SO20
ST7232X-SK/RAIS
ST72321B - ST72321 ST72F321BAR9 LQFP64
ST72325 - ST72324/5 ST72F325AR9 LQFP64
ST72F34X-SK/RAIS
ST72345 - ST7234x ST72F345C4 LQFP48
ST72264 - ST7226x ST72F264G2 S028
ST2F36X-SK/RAIS ST72361 -
ST72361
ST7256X
ST72F361AR9 LQFP64
DocID11271 Rev 7 5/8
STM8-SK/RAIS STM8-D/RAIS ST7-SK/RAIS ST7-D/RAIS REva starter kits
8
Table 2. Raisonance standalone daughterboards for the STM8 and ST7
Standalone
daughterboard
(order code)
Daughterboard
ID marking
Additional
features(1)
1. All kits have a clock source selection jumper, and an oscillator footprint unless stated otherwise.
 MCU family
supported
MCU device
MCU
package
STM8S/32-D/RAIS STM8S105 - STM8S103/5 STM8S105C6 LQFP48
STM8/128-D/RAIS STM8S208RB - STM8S207/8 STM8S208RB LQFP64
STM8S/8-D/RAIS STM8S903 - STM8S903 STM8S903K3 LQFP32
ST7FLIT1B-D/RAIS ST7LITE1B - ST7FLIT1xB ST7FLIT19BF1 SO20
ST7FLITU0-D/RAIS ST7LITEU0 - ST7Ultralite0 ST7FLITEU0 DIP16
ST7FLI49-D/RAIS ST7FLI49 - ST7FLITE4 ST7FLITE49K2 LQFP32
ST7FLI49M-D/RAIS ST7LITE4M - ST7FLITE4M ST7FLI49MK1 LQFP32
ST72321B-D/RAIS ST72321B - ST72321 ST72F321BAR9 LQFP64
ST72325-D/RAIS ST72325 - ST72324/25 ST72F325AR9 LQFP64
ST72345-D/RAIS ST72345 - ST7234x ST72F345C4 LQFP48
ST7FOXA0-D/RAIS ST7FOXA0 - ST7FOXA0 ST7FOXA0 DIP16
ST7FOXK2-D/RAIS ST7FOXK2 - ST7FOXK2 ST7FOXK2 LQFP32
Ordering information STM8-SK/RAIS STM8-D/RAIS ST7-SK/RAIS ST7-D/RAIS
6/8 DocID11271 Rev 7
3 Ordering information
REva starter kits and Raisonance development tools can be ordered from Raisonance or
from your nearest ST Distributor or sales office.
The REva starter kits are available for a full range of 32-bit and 8-bit microcontrollers. For
more information refer to www.st.com/mcu.
For more information, documentation and downloads, please refer to www.raisonance.com.
For more information about which microcontrollers are supported, refer to
www.raisonance.com or the STMicroelectronics microcontroller support site, www.st.com.
DocID11271 Rev 7 7/8
STM8-SK/RAIS STM8-D/RAIS ST7-SK/RAIS ST7-D/RAIS Revision history
8
4 Revision history
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
01-Mar-2005 1 Initial release.
24-Aug-2005 2
Added part number ST7232x-SK/RAIS and ST7LITE1B
daughterboard.
21-June-2006 3
Added part number ST72F34X-SK/RAIS, ST72F36X-
SK/RAIS and ST72F63B-SK/RAIS.
Added daughterboard features to Table 1.
21-Jul-2008 4
Added STM8 microcontroller family to supported devices.
Updated the Raisonance’s software paragraph, replaced